
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

76 

06 

93 

219 

66 

23 

221 

62 

33 

48 

82 

72 

787 

717 

858 

789 

83 

27 

124 

87 

23 

99 

986 

85 

42 

58 

Name 

Team Mick Blue Racing 

Matthew Ibrahim 

Te a m  B u i l d  M y  W e a l t h  R a c i n g  s p o n o re d  b y  M a rke t E d g e  

Marcelo Calcagnotto 

Team Ed Sukchai 

Team JMP Autowerkz - Jerick Javier 

Pete Feldman 

Team Black Swan Search 

Sean Aron 

Jacques Rimokh 

Shant Kalenderian 

Samuel Spencer (TMC) 

Sophia Storey (TMC) 

Christian Hoagland (TMC) 

Spencer Douglass (TMC) 

Joey Andrews (TMC) 

Team Winged Foot Racing 

Sean Douglass 

Team Below Average Racing 

Nicholas Stewart 

William Rasmussen (TMC) 

Josh Cleye 

Charles Buzzetti 

Gian Bowles 

Kevin Fry 

Charles Sharp 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Diff 

1.229 

1.472 

1.683 

2.167 

2.622 

4.942 

6.784 

6.792 

7.196 

7.590 

1:13.652 

1:14.104 

1:14.257 

1:15.935 

1:16.195 

1:16.766 

1:19.504 

1:23.725 

1:23.806 

1:25.284 

51.186 

51.230 

52.162 

52.431 

53.360 

Best Tm 

1:36.954 

1:36.551 

1:36.763 

1:36.881 

1:36.919 

1:37.611 

1:37.464 

1:37.473 

1:37.013 

1:37.865 

1:37.628 

1:36.408 

1:36.670 

1:36.646 

1:37.551 

1:36.752 

1:38.239 

1:37.923 

1:41.144 

1:38.899 

1:36.937 

1:35.774 

1:35.669 

1:36.046 

1:35.661 

1:36.679 

In Lap 

2 

3 

8 

4 

3 

3 

3 

6 

3 

5 

12 

12 

6 

12 

2 

3 

5 

12 

12 

9 

5 

12 

13 

4 

12 

5 

Make-Model 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325I 

BMW E30 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325I 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 924s 

Porsche 944 

Porsche  944 

Porsche 944 

Color 

Black/Neon Yellow 

Red 

Blue 

White 

Red 

WHITE 

Gray 

Burgundy 

Blue 

Grey 

Pink 

orange 

orange/green 

blue 

Grey 

Gulf 

Red 

Silver 

Red 

White/Black 

White/Purple 

Green 

Black/blue 

Purple/Orange 

green 

Red 

Sponsor 

BAD DRAGON - MB RACING 

Garagistic 

Castro Motorsport 

JMP AUTOWERKZ 

Black Swan Search 

Douglass Motorsports 

The Stiglette 

7's Only Racing 

Precision Polishing 

DJ SirGio 

Defenestrate Engineering 

Digital Image Technology/ Autobahn Parts 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

4 

33 

35 

19 

613 

Name 

Esteban Peinado 

Team R&R Racing 

Jim Richmond 

Team Cutting Corners Racing 

Marty Mehterian 

Class 
944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Diff 

54.188 

55.460 

56.303 

1:06.592 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:37.966 

1:37.705 

1:38.615 

1:39.901 

1:37.951 

In Lap 

2 

7 

3 

13 

4 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

porsche 944 

Color 

Black 

Black 

white 

blue 

yellow/black 

Sponsor 

Thors Forge 

Team VDS 
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